Disinfectant liquid 2 x 5,000 ml
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OEM Satino canister, SF3-compatible

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

332990

Liquid hand disinfectant designed for disinfection stand XL. For comprehensive hand hygiene wherever hand washing is not possible.

* Approved in DE, AT, CH, Benelux, NO, SE, DK, FI, UK, FR.

* Use biocidal products carefully. Always read the label and product information before use.

* Contains high-quality bioethanol from renewable raw materials.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

Product

Frequency

Dimensions (mm)

Colour

Packaging unit

Pallet

net weight transport unit (kg)
EAN-Case

EAN-CU

Pallet height (cm)

Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)

Satino

SF3

Disinfectant liquid
very high

181 (W) x 284 (H) x 134 (D)
transparent

2 x 5,000 ml

48

85
4000735343898
4000735343881
130

4X12
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