



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



Disinfectant liquid 2 x 5,000 ml

OEM Satino canister, SF3-compatible

332990

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Liquid hand disinfectant designed for disinfection stand XL. For comprehensive hand hygiene wherever hand washing is not possible.

- * Approved in DE, AT, CH, Benelux, NO, SE, DK, FI, UK, FR.
- * Use biocidal products carefully. Always read the label and product information before use.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand	Satino
Coding	SF3
Product	Disinfectant liquid
Frequency	very high
Dimensions (mm)	181 (W) x 284 (H) x 134 (D)
Colour	transparent
Packaging unit	2 x 5,000 ml
Pallet	48
net weight transport unit (kg)	8.5
EAN-Case	4000735343898
EAN-CU	4000735343881
Pallet height (cm)	130
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)	4 X 12

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.

^{*} Contains high-quality bioethanol from renewable raw materials